
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Cirencester Chariots Wotton Wanderers Tue 16 May 23 19:15 OU
Cirencester Chariots Wotton Wanderers Tue 16 May 23 19:15 OU
Cheltenham Newbies Forest of Dean Oaks Thu 18 May 23 19:30 OU
Cheltenham Newbies Forest of Dean Oaks Thu 18 May 23 19:30 OU
Stroud Buzzards Gloucester Gargoyles Thu 18 May 23 19:30 OU
Stroud Buzzards Gloucester Gargoyles Thu 18 May 23 19:30 OU
Forest of Dean Oaks Gloucester Gargoyles Mon 22 May 23 19:15 OU
Forest of Dean Oaks Gloucester Gargoyles Mon 22 May 23 19:15 OU
Cheltenham Newbies Wotton Wanderers Tue 23 May 23 19:30 OU
Cheltenham Newbies Wotton Wanderers Tue 23 May 23 19:30 OU
Stroud Buzzards Cirencester Chariots Thu 25 May 23 19:30 OU
Stroud Buzzards Cirencester Chariots Thu 25 May 23 19:30 OU
Cirencester Chariots Forest of Dean Oaks Tue 30 May 23 19:15 OU
Cirencester Chariots Forest of Dean Oaks Tue 30 May 23 19:15 OU
Gloucester Gargoyles Cheltenham Newbies Tue 30 May 23 19:15 OU
Gloucester Gargoyles Cheltenham Newbies Tue 30 May 23 19:15 OU
Stroud Buzzards Wotton Wanderers Thu 1 Jun 23 19:30 OU
Stroud Buzzards Wotton Wanderers Thu 1 Jun 23 19:30 OU
Forest of Dean Oaks Wotton Wanderers Mon 5 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Forest of Dean Oaks Wotton Wanderers Mon 5 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Cheltenham Newbies Stroud Buzzards Tue 6 Jun 23 19:30 OU
Cheltenham Newbies Stroud Buzzards Tue 6 Jun 23 19:30 OU
Gloucester Gargoyles Cirencester Chariots Tue 6 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Gloucester Gargoyles Cirencester Chariots Tue 6 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Forest of Dean Oaks Stroud Buzzards Mon 12 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Forest of Dean Oaks Stroud Buzzards Mon 12 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Cirencester Chariots Cheltenham Newbies Tue 13 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Cirencester Chariots Cheltenham Newbies Tue 13 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Gloucester Gargoyles Wotton Wanderers < Tue 13 Jun 23 19:15 OU
Gloucester Gargoyles Wotton Wanderers Tue 13 Jun 23 19:15 OU


